

ITEM NO.98 REGISTRAR COURT NO.1 SECTION IVA  
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 597 OF 2008  
MUNIYAMMA & ORS. Appellant (s)  
VERSUS

ANITHA VAZ Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay)

Date: 20/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)  
Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is complete.  
Await original records from the High Court. Send reminder.  
List again on 22.09.2008.

AK

M. P. BHADRAN  
(REGISTRAR)