

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 597 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

MUNIYAMMA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANITHA VAZ

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 09/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.V. Bhandarkar, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent is granted two weeks' time as a last chance to file counter
affidavit. List again on 22.1.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK