

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.597 OF 2008

MUNIYAMMA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANITHA VAZ

Respondent(s)

(For ad-interim ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 09/02/2009 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Vishwanath Bhandarkar, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vishan Somany, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Prayer for grant of time to file rejoinder affidavit is
rejected.

Four weeks' time is allowed to the parties to file
additional documents.

Place the matter thereafter under the heading
"After Notice Matters".

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master Court Master

[Savita Sainani]