

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 597/2008

MUNIYAMMA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANITHA VAZ

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 12/05/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Prasanna Venkat,Adv.
Mr. S. R. Setia,Adv.

Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dharm Singh,Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The office report is that the appellants has filed an I.A. for directions which is defective. The Ld. Counsel shall with in a period of four weeks cure the defects whatever have been found in the said I.A whereafter no further opportunity shall be given.
List again on 31.8.2015.

Signature Not Verified

(M K HANJURA)

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.05.14

Registrar

06:34:13 CEST
Reason:

MG