



Date : 18/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. R. Setia,Adv.  
Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. V. Vishwanath Bhandarkar, Adv.  
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Nobody appears for the appellants when the case was taken.

The appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed order.

(SONALI SAUND) (CHANDER BALA)

SR.P.A COURT MASTER

(Signed order is placed on the file)